Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
AKP-S PVC Button Aluminum Foil Cable Shielding Sleeve
Description:
PVC Button Aluminum Foil Cable Signal Shielding
Sleeve is made by PVC material and aluminum
foil, which can be used for electric wire and cables
for neatening, beautifying and EMI shielding. the product can be used repeatedly, and has
excellent insulation effect, good flame retardancy.
It’s good to be used to modify the wire line and reinstall for the multi-strand wire
harnesses. And easy to maintain and service.
Product application:
AKP-S PVC Button Aluminum Foil Cable Signal Shielding Sleeve is widely used in
the neatening, protecting and shielding electric wires and cables of distribution cabinet,
computer, TV, high-speed rail, automation equipment, etc.
Technology parameters:
1, Materials: PVC film + Aluminum Foil (0.01mm) + Wire Mesh +Flame retadant Button
2, Flame Retardant: UL VW-1
3, Ground Material: Tin Plated Copper Wire Mesh
4, Thickness: 0.3+/-0.05mm
Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
5, Break down Voltage: 8.5V
6, Continuous Operating Temp.: -15℃~60℃
7, Certification: ROHS
8, Cutting tools: scissors
Usage:
Wrapping the periphery of a protection wire and fastening the buttons one by one
Functions:
Prevention of electromagnetic wave interface, protection and beautification of wires,
convenience in dismounting and repeated use
Product size chart:
Product dimension
Part No. A (mm) B (mm)
Inside diameter
(mm)
Spool Qty
AKP-S-71 71 41 10 50m/Spool
AKP-S-91 91 61 15 50m/Spool
Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
AKP-S-105 105 75 20 50m/Spool
AKP-S-115 115 85 25 50m/Spool
AKP-S-130 130 100 30 50m/Spool
AKP-S-160 160 130 40 50m/Spool
AKP-S-190 190 160 50 50m/Spool
AKP-S-255 255 225 70 50m/Spool
AKP-S-348 348 318 100 50m/Spool